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148-19 McGrath Elaine Barrow III FL 32038 386-454-5264  scrubgator@gmail.com 1 1 1

124-19 Dowling Jim 3950 Johns Creek Court Ste 125 Suwanee GA 30024 770-559-5430  jim@jumptnt.net 3 3 3

111-19 Russell Joanna 3079 Hidden Forest Ct #4650A Marietta GA 30066 404-984-9177  joanna.russell98@gmail.com 1 1 1

130-19 Wright Chloe 592 Oconee St Apt 234 Athens GA 30605 770-401-8748  chloenwright@gmail.com 1 1 1

152-19 Dallman Bobbi 1921 Quebec Av Hardy IA 50545 515-408-5149 bdallman86@gmail.com 1 1 1

131-19 Hurley Deb 2421 E Southlawn Dr DesMoines IA 50320 515-559-3732  deberahurley@gmail.com 22 21 21

132-19 Hurley Tanya 1016 Ave. E Fort Madison IA 52627 515-559-3731  tanyahurley12@gmail.com 13 13 13

166-19 Johnson Meagan 3421 Fenton Ave Stratford IA 50249 515-290-8251  johnson_21@hotmail.com 8 9 9

118-19 Johnson Shelby 102 S Grimmell Rd #31 Jeffereson IA 50129 515-468-7966  shelbyj6999@gmail.com 1 1 1

107-19 Kauffman John 4595 Widgeon Ct Marion IA 52302 515-291-3008  kauffman.john@gmail.com 19 14 14

T Marting Reagen 1113 280th St Jesup IA 50648 563-920-6982  reagenmarting@hotmail.com 0 0 0

147-19 McGee Maggie 530 Welch Av Apt 9 Ames IA 50014 515-450-6758  maggie.mcgee97@gmail.com 3 4 4

105-19 Moser Debbie 1413 8th Av SE Dyersville IA 52040 563-875-2846  dmoser@iowatelecom.net 18 - -

114-19 Peterson Jaden 1015 Pearl St Iowa Falls IA 50126 641-373-2736  peterson_jaden@yahoo.com 1 1 1

112-19 Allen Chris 5959 Windy Knoll Ct Loves Park IL 61111 815-222-6247  tumblmom2@aol.com 16 16 16

T Bacon Abby 513 Clearview Pl Benton IL 62812 618-263-8944  abuch04@hotmail.com 15 14 14

T Beadles Carlye 222 N 2nd Ave Apt. 5 Canton IL 61520 309-224-5407  cbeadles@cantonusd.org 4 3 3

101-19 Billiet Linda Refer to information listed below IL 407-608-2211  ustalindak@gmail.com 35 33 33

115-19 Boline Angie 1603 Belclare Rd Normal IL 61761 309-838-8705  abflips2@hotmail.com 15 15 15

T Brown Haley 7644 Sangchris Rd Rochester IL 62563 217-331-2358  haleyjo9918@gmail.com 2 2 2

122-19 Bumphrey Jerri Ann 607 Midland Dr Kewanee IL 61443 309-854-2124  jann6987@gmail.com 21 15 15

T Dailey Leanne 902 W Franklin Taylorville IL 62568 217-891-5827  riefler0220@gmail.com 23 23 14

123-19 DeLille Lesley 5515 20th Ave Ct Moline IL 61265 309-749-9017  ldelille@mchsi.com 1 1 1

145-19 Dicks Derek 5051 E Westpoint Ln Olney IL 62450 618-395-7827  star-studio@hotmail.com 0 0 0

106-19 Diller Jeanette 1905 Crestmoor Cv CC Crt Normal IL 61761 815-674-1387  diller63@comcast.net - 1 8

120-19 Diller Karissa 1905 Crestmoor Cv CC Crt Normal IL 61761 815-674-0814  kdiller92@gmail.com - 1 2

T Formhals Boone 850 West Walnut Canton IL 61520 309-226-3354  worktornado@gmail.com 1 1 1
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160-19 Fugate Patrick 720 Pheasant Run Sherman IL 62684 217-341-8206  patrick.l.fugate@gmail.com 10 - 7

116-19 Gore RaeAnn 719 Hwy 50 Sandoval IL 62882 618-267-7233  studio50gymdancecheer@gmail.com 25 22 21

102-19 Hamm Jackie 223 N 4th Street Canton IL 61520 309-224-1570  jackie.jh16@gmail.com 25 27 27

T Harder Erin 405 23rd Street LaSalle IL 61301 309-798-0184  eharder47@yahoo.com 3 3 3

146-19 Hemminghaus Pam 1927 E 2850 Av Beecher City IL 62414 618-267-3798  pamhem49@yahoo.com 21 20 18

133-19 Jenkins Lacey 10053 E County Rd 550N Mattoon IL 61938 217-254-0264  lacey.jenkins567@gmail.com - 2 2

T Kibler Ariel 206 S Poplar St Arthur IL 61911 217-855-8000  Akibler2016@hotmail.com - 1 2

138-19 Leser Sarah 706 W Northridge Dr Mahomet IL 61853 812-550-0538  sarahleser@gmail.com 5 4 4

100-19 Lingenfelter Patti Refer to information listed below IL 61443 863-420-3905  ustapattim@gmail.com 40 40 40

119-19 Marselle Underwood Laurie 121 S Vernon St Princeton IL 61356 815-303-1121  ltmarselle@msn.com 31 29 29

154-19 Marselle Lexi 121 S Vernon ST Princeton IL 61356 815-303-5995  leximarselle@yahoo.com 4 4 4

155-19 Marvel Jonathan 326 E Birch St Canton IL 61520 309-251-7498  lordmarvdog@yahoo.com 4 4 4

129-19 McChristie David 122 Eaglewood Pl Rockton IL 61072 224-805-6992  david.mcchristie@gmail.com 8 8 8

113-19 Nord Annie 2006 W Washington St Bloomington IL 61705 309-261-5131  nord.annie@gmail.com 5 6 3

121-19 Plunkett Laurie 13404 Sarah Rd Coulterville IL 62237 618-443-8743  laplunkett@gmail.com 12 12 12

158-19 Ratkowski Beth 2407 W Fairview Ln McHenry IL 60051 815-814-6015  tumblemom2@gmail.com - 7 7

141-19 Simpson Rose 108 S Prairieland Ct. Rochelle IL 61068 815-217-5639  coach1rose@gmail.com 6 5 7

125-19 Sparling Samantha 2278 Carter Rd Coulterville IL 62237 618-317-4960  sparling987@gmail.com 13 13 13

142-19 Sponsler Stella 202 W Madison Auburn IL 62615 217-725-0894  ssponsler1980@royell.org 9 9 9

163-19 Thompson Brittni 1613Lyndhurst Dr Apt A Savoy IL 61874 217-273-0948  96brittni@gmail.com 2 2 1

T Wall Stacey 8425 Stillwater Rd Wonder Lake IL 60097 847-877-6176  staceydawn42@yahoo.com 0 0 0

144-19 Zuccarelli Susan 255 Brentmoor Ct Highland IL 62249 618-654-8983  zgroup5@sbcglobal.net 13 13 13

153-19 Howe Cathy 3421 N Broady Dr Vincennes IN 47591 812-882-6729  cathyhowefam@sbcglobal.net 22 23 23

135-19 Beam Deborah 111 Grandview Dr Cynthiana KY 41031 270-849-7993  beam.family@hotmail.com 14 13 13

T Everman Laura B 1154 Old Ky 7 Grayson KY 41143 606-316-9402  laurabsteiner@yahoo.com 1 1 1

T Hawkins James 120 Merdian Av Louisville KY 40207 606-776-7765  jcha7192@gmail.com 2 2 2

117-19 Kerns Allie 4727 S 6th St Louisville KY 40214 606-356-2206 alkerns9@gmail.com 4 4 4

151-19 Marlow Kara 71 Ridgewood Cir Somerset KY 42503 606-802-6115 warrior_cheer_45@hotmail.com 7 7 7

149-19 Nicoulin Eleanor 4354 Accomack Dr Louisville KY 40241 502-744-3731  enicoulin@yahoo.com 12 12 12
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110-19 Perry Debby 423 Waycross Dr Winchester KY 40391 859-274-6790  dperry001@roadrunner.com 20  20 20

128-19 Pollitte David 1561 Pennington Flat Rd B Morehead KY 40351 606-207-4988  pollitte@windstream.net 5 5 6

150-19 Reinhold Steven 4354 Accomack Dr Louisville KY 40241 502-889-6874  stevenpreinhold@gmail.com 4 4 4

140-19 Saylor Amanda 194 Prescott Ln Winchester KY 40391 859-893-1428  adubs_eku@hotmail.com 19 19 19

108-19 Steiner Shelly PO Box 1403 Grayson KY 41143 606-316-7719  senorasteiner@yahoo.com 26 24 24

T Stephens Tabitha 6909 BullFork Rd Morehead KY 40351 606-207-7695  tabby.price@hotmail.com 13 13 13

143-19 Waggoner Jeannette 938 Damron Branch Rd Grayson KY 41143 606-474-7456  ntjajudge@hotmail.com 26 10 10

127-19 Kohler Gene 739 Lost Canyon Blvd Wentzville MO 63385 314-330-0039  gene@kidsworldgymnastics.com - 2 1

T Fink Carol 33992 Old Timber Farmington MI 48331 248-763-5433  cafink1@gmail.com 3 3 3

104-19 Makino Marcy 565 Maryland Ave NE Grand Rapids MI 49503 248-330-5872  marcy.makino@gmail.com 12 12 12

T Selvius Connie 2362 Buttrick Ave. SE Ada MI 49301 616-690-2768  connieselvius@comcast.net 4 4 4

161-19 Barber Katlyn 42989 Mudsock Rd Coolville OH 45723 740-508-2199  kbarber1713@gmail.com 1 1 1

159-19 Clark Edward 4680 Medlar Road Miamisburg OH 45342 937-477-2944  edclark1@gmail.com 1 2 2

136-19 Cleland Laura 543 N 2nd Ave Middleport OH 45760 740-416-2163  lbgheen@gmail.com 6 6 6

103-19 Fosnaught Jerri 1821 Bennigan Dr Hilliard OH 43026 614-256-0731  midway787@yahoo.com 1 1 1

109-19 Kovacs Colleen 6760 Winemack Loop Dublin OH 43016 847-644-5267  coko6760@gmail.com - 11

165-19 Sizemore Erin 19 Brittany Ln Fairfield OH 45014 502-572-8544  erinwsizemore@gmail.com 4 4 4

134-19 Augustine Alex 8802 NW Cache Rd Apt 305 Lawton OK 73505 931-551-1989  alex@clarksville-tumbling.com 3 3 3

137-19 Glass Sebrina 27015 S 170 Rd Henryetta OK 74437 918-720-5016  sebrinaglass@gmail.com 2 - -

162-19 Littlehead Kelli 1201 Whiteoak Rd Edmond OK 73034 405-543-9471  mom2mklx2@yahoo.com 1 2 2

156-19 McBride Jordan 8330 N Bryan Rd Shawnee OK 74804 405-585-7691  jordan.mcbride17@yahoo.com - 4 4

157-19 Quary Fiorella 8330 N Bryan Rd Shawnee OK 74804 405-585-7486  fiorellaquary@gmail.com - 3 3

126-19 Baker Tina 3201 Penn Meade Way Nashville TN 37214 615-397-0415  tumblejugde1@hotmail.com 22 22 22

139-19 Richardson Danielle 314 Eventide Dr Murfreesboro TN 37130 931-215-4522  dmr2b@yahoo.com 5 5 5

LINDA BILLIET - Approved Judging Address is 1325 E. Ash St, Canton, IL 61520; Mailing Address is 6304 Bayberry Blvd NE, Winter Haven, FL 33881
PATTI LINGENFELTER - Approved Judging Address is 1325 E. Ash St, Canton, IL 61520; Mailing Address is 6304 Bayberry Blvd NE, Winter Haven, FL 




